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2024 House Industry and Labor Committee 

Rep. Bill Werkheiser, Chair 
Rep. Devan Seabaugh, Vice Chair 
Rep. Kasey Carpenter, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Anderson Victor Republican 10 victor.anderson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Barton Matt Republican 5 matt.barton@house.ga.gov 404-656-3947 

Bonner Josh Republican 73 josh.bonner@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Cameron Mike Republican 1 mike.cameron@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Carpenter Kasey Republican 4 kasey.carpenter@house.ga.gov 404-656-1803 

Carter Doreen Democrat 93 doreen.carter@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Fleming Barry Republican 125 barry.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Hagan Leesa Republican 156 leesa.hagan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Holly El-Mahdi Democrat 116 el-mahdi.holly@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Kennard Gregg Democrat 101 gregg.kennard@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Marin 
Pedro 
Pete Democrat 96 pete.marin@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

McClain Dewey Democrat 109 dewey.mcclain@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Park Sam Democrat 107 samuel.park@house.ga.gov 404-656-5059 

Petrea Jesse Republican 166 jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Seabaugh Devan Republican 34 devan.seabaugh@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Thomas Mandisha Democrat 65 mandisha.thomas@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Werkheiser Bill Republican 157 william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov 404-656-5132 
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